Commercial Space Line
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
InstaBend
®
PhaseStable 047

50 Ohms
Commercial Space Line
Ordering Guide
InstaBend
®
PhaseStable 047
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
I B P S 0 4 7    - S P 1 0 7    S P 1 0 7  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00419-01 IBPS047-KMKM-4.0IN 4
IE-00419-02 IBPS047-KMKM-6.0IN 6
IE-00419-03 IBPS047-KMKM-8.0IN 8
IE-00419-04 IBPS047-KMKM-10.0IN 10
IE-00419-05 IBPS047-KMKM-12.0IN 12
FORWARD AFTER
I B P S 0 4 7    - S P 1 0 7    S P 1 3 3  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00420-01 IBPS047-KMKF-4.0IN 4
IE-00420-02 IBPS047-KMKF-6.0IN 6
IE-00420-03 IBPS047-KMKF-8.0IN 8
IE-00420-04 IBPS047-KMKF-10.0IN 10
IE-00420-05 IBPS047-KMKF-12.0IN 12
FORWARD AFTER
I B P S 0 4 7    - S P 1 4 9    S P 1 4 9  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00421-01 IBPS047-SMSM-4.0IN 4
IE-00421-02 IBPS047-SMSM-6.0IN 6
IE-00421-03 IBPS047-SMSM-8.0IN 8
IE-00421-04 IBPS047-SMSM-10.0IN 10
IE-00421-05 IBPS047-SMSM-12.0IN 12
FORWARD AFTER
Length (L)
Length (L)
Length (L)
Connector Code Description Connector Body Center Contact Connector Loss (per pair)
SP149 Type SMA (M) Straight Stainless Steel, Gold Plated Beryllium Copper, Gold Plated 0.06 x √f   (GHz)
Connector Code Description Connector Body Center Contact Connector Loss (per pair)
SP107 Type K (M) Straight Stainless Steel, Gold Plated Beryllium Copper, Gold Plated 0.06 x √(f) (GHz)
Connector Code Description Connector Body Center Contact Connector Loss (per pair)
SP133 Type K (F) Straight Stainless Steel, Gold Plated Beryllium Copper, Gold Plated 0.06 x √(f) (GHz)
Rev.2: 3/6/2023
Commercial Space Line
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
1,58 mm 2,61 mm
pt092 pt Low
smoke 200
2,57 mm 5,08 mm
Insertion loss & VSWR
CENTER CONDUCTOR
Silver Plated Copper
Clad Steel
SHIELD
Silver Plated Copper
DIELECTRIC
TF4® Dielectric
INTERLAYER
Metalized Polyimide
Tape
JACKET
Black Tefzel
OUTER BRAID
Silver Plated Metal
Clad Fiber

50 Ohms
Commercial Space Line
Ordering Guide
InstaBend®
PhaseStable 092
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
Rev.2: 3/6/2023
I B P S 0 9 2    - S P 1 1 6    S P 1 1 6  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00416-01 IBPS092-KMKM-6.0IN 6
IE-00416-02 IBPS092-KMKM-8.0IN 8
IE-00416-03 IBPS092-KMKM-10.0IN 12
IE-00416-04 IBPS092-KMKM-12.0IN 10
FORWARD AFTER
Length (L)
I B P S 0 9 2    - S P 1 2 9    S P 1 2 9  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00417-01 IBPS092-MSMPFMSMPF-4.0IN 4
IE-00417-02 IBPS092-MSMPFMSMPF-6.0IN 6
IE-00417-03 IBPS092-MSMPFMSMPF-8.0IN 8
IE-00417-04 IBPS092-MSMPFMSMPF-10.0IN 10
IE-00417-05 IBPS092-MSMPFMSMPF-12.0IN 12
FORWARD AFTER
Forward  Connector After Connector Length Units of measure: IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00418-01 IBPS092-SMSM-6.0IN 6
IE-00418-02 IBPS092-SMSM-8.0IN 8
IE-00418-03 IBPS092-SMSM-10.0IN 10
IE-00418-04 IBPS092-SMSM-10.0IN 12
Length (L)
Length (L)
I B P S 0 9 2    - S P 1 5 0    S P 1 5 0  -    X X . X    I N AFTERFORWARD
Connector Code Description Connector Body Center Contact Connector Loss (per pair)